Email: <a href="mailto:kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in">kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in</a>
Telephone: 0471-2447201



### KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

\* \* \*

No. ER VII (1) 4802/13/EW

Thiruvananthapuram Dated: 26.04.2014

#### **NOTIFICATION**

It is hereby notified that the answer scripts of the candidates with the following register numbers relating to the below mentioned post have been invalidated due to the reason specified under each head.

Name of the Post

: Statistical Assistant Gr. II / Statistical Investigator Gr. II/

Computer Operator Gr. II

Department

: Economics and Statistics

Category No.

: 253/2011

Date of Test

: 15.12.2012

District/ Statewise

: Kasaragod

Register Number wrongly bubbled

100303

100355

101194

101396

P C BINOY SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram

Approved for issue

Section Officer





Email: kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in Telephone: 0471-2447201

## KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

\* \* \*

No. ER VII(1) 4802/13/EW

Thiruvananthapuram Dated: 23.01.2015

#### **NOTIFICATION**

It is hereby notified that the answer scripts of the candidates with the following register numbers relating to the below mentioned post have been invalidated due to the reason specified under each head.

Name of Post: Statistical Assistant Gr. II / Statistical Investigator Gr. II/

Computer Operator Gr. II

Department : Economics and Statistics

Date of Test : 15.12.2012 District / Statewide : Kasaragod

Category No.: 253/2011

## PHOTO IN THE IDENTIFICATION CERTIFICATE

WITHOUT NAME AND DATE

100534 100547 101359 101605 101634

# PHOTO IN THE IDENTIFICATION CERTIFICATE WITHOUT NAME

100950 101134

# PHOTO IN THE IDENTIFICATION CERTIFICATE WITHOUT DATE 100493

# IDENTIFICATION CERTIFICATE WITHOUT EMBLEM

100170	100208	100402	100450	100494	100526
100572	100579	100717	100753	100.760	101090
101169	101502				

(BY ORDER OF THE COMMISSION)

P C BINOY SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram – 4

Approved for issue

Section Officer